JOIN THE PACESETTETZS CLUB!

Finish the fight against breast cancer.

Are you ready to lead the way in finishing the fight against breast cancer? Members of the Pacesetters Club are committed to achieving extraordinary fundraising results for American Cancer Society Making Strides Against Breast Cancer events. And those results are getting us closer to a world without breast cancer.

The Pacesetters Club

We have all been affected by breast cancer in some way. Making Strides gives us the power to make a difference and fight back. Becoming a Pacesetter is your opportunity to take your passion to the next level – because more money raised to help finish the fight means more lives saved from breast cancer.

Pacesetters receive special perks, including:

- Acknowledgment at Making Strides Against Breast Cancer events
- Recognition and appreciation on the Making Strides Web site
- The honor and pride of knowing you are helping to end breast cancer

Ready to set the pace? Here's how to get started:

- Sign up online at MakingStridesWalk.org.
- Set your individual fundraising goal at \$2,500 or higher.
- Send an email to your family, friends, and coworkers, asking them to support you with a donation.

Once you raise \$2,500 or more, you'll be a member of the Pacesetters Club for 2014. Pacesetters are determined yearly based on the total donations collected for Making Strides. Become a Pacesetter today, and challenge others to join you!



We **save lives** and create more birthdays by helping you stay well, helping you get well, by finding cures, and by fighting back.



For more information on the Pacesetters Club, or your Making Strides Against Breast Cancer walk, please visit MakingStridesWalk.org.